CG/CK耐酸碱自吸式化学泵
CG/CK Self-priming chemical pump
01
特点 Features
用途 Application
■
■ ■
■

CG: 直联式(Coaxial volute pump);
CK: 联轴式(Coupling pump)
型号说明 Type description
■
■
■
■
组合示意图Assembled schematic diagram
CG
1~5 hp
0.75~3.7 kW
CK
2~10 hp
1.5~7.5 kW
Non-Standard Motor
马达含轴心
结构简图 Construction
GREEN SAFE DEVELOPMENTCG/CKCG/CK
03
hp
hp
性能参数 Performance parameters
重量值均是以FRPP材质为准，注明#者为CG机种3.7 kW搭配铸铁脚座之重量。
The pump weight is based on FRPP material.The weight are marked with”#” are the weght of CG series 3.7 kW with cast iron frame out.
※CG 3.7 kW机型脚座有FRPP及铸铁两种。
※Frame out of FRPP or cast iron are available for CG 3.7 kW model.
脚座使用说明 Notes of frame
FRPP Frame
塑钢脚座
Cast Iron Frame
for 5 hp motor only
铸铁脚座
5 hp马达标准专用
本公司内部规格：CG机种，5 hp机型均采用3 hp机型之塑钢脚座,
搭配非国际标准马达，其框号为AVEF-100L。
特殊选择：搭配国际标准马达，框号为AVEF-112M，是采用铸铁
脚座，其型号标示方式如下：在型号后面加上代码F。
范例：CG-35-75HVC-CCH-N-F
For our 5 hp model, the motor casing is same as the one for 3 hp motor
(No.AVEF-100L) to conform to our FRPP frame. Hence the standard
5 hp motor can not match this frame.
Option: for our 5 hp model with standard motor, the casing No. of
motor which conform to our cast iron frame is AVEF-112M, and name
the model as following: add a code “F” behind the mode name.
For example: CG-35-75HVC-CCH-N-F
40 x 40
40 x 40
40 x 40
40 x 40
50 x 50
50 x 50
50 x 50
75 x 75
75 x 75
75 x 75
3
3